
PACHET SURUBURI

I.D.: 50851768

Data publicarii	20.10.20	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 474,18 RON - 474,18 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 SURUB DIN 933 16X 80 G8.8 ZN bucati 200,000 1,4167 283,34 53,835
2 PIULITA DIN 934 16 G8 ZN bucati 200,000 0,3035 60,70 11,533 3 TIJA DIN 975 12X1000
G4.8 ZN bucati 10,000 5,0238 50,23 9,545 4 SAIBA DIN 125 12 ZN bucati 200,000 0,0680
13,60 2,584 5 SURUB DIN 933 10X 80 G8.8 ZN bucati 100,000 0,5667 56,67 10,767 6
PIULITA DIN 934 10 G8 ZN bucati 100,000 0,0963 9,63 1,830
